Cable Accessories
Cable Ties
• Manufactured from nylon 6/6
• Resistant to oils and greases
• Nylon 6/6 is ultraviolet resistant for outdoor applications
Code Description
BLACK
AVCT100-2.5B 100mm x 2.5mm (per 100)
AVCT140-3.6B 140mm x 3.6mm (per 100)
AVCT160-2.5B 160mm x 2.5mm (per 100)
AVCT160-4.8B 160mm x 4.8mm (per 100)
AVCT200-2.5B 200mm x 2.5mm (per 100)
AVCT200-3.6B 200mm x 3.6mm (per 100)
AVCT200-4.8B 200mm x 4.8mm (per 100)
AVCT300-4.8B 300mm x 4.8mm (per 100)
AVCT300-7.8B 300mm x 7.8mm (per 100)
AVCT370-4.8B 370mm x 4.8mm (per 100)
AVCT450-8.0B 450mm x 8.0mm (per 100)
AVCT540-8.0B 540mm x 8.0mm (per 100)
NATURAL
AVCT100-2.5N 100mm x 2.5mm (per 100)
AVCT140-3.6N 140mm x 3.6mm (per 100)
AVCT160-2.5N 160mm x 2.5mm (per 100)
AVCT160-4.8N 160mm x 4.8mm (per 100)
AVCT200-2.5N 200mm x 2.5mm (per 100)
AVCT200-3.6N 200mm x 3.6mm (per 100)
AVCT200-4.8N 200mm x 4.8mm (per 100)
AVCT300-4.8N 300mm x 4.8mm (per 100)
AVCT370-4.8N 370mm x 4.8mm (per 100)
AVCT540-8.0N 540mm x 8.0mm (per 100)
RED
AVCT200-4.8R 200mm x 4.8mm (per 100)
AVCT300-4.8R 300mm x 4.8mm (per 100)
Cable Cleats
• Black polypropylene
• Single screw fixing
• See page 68 for cleat selection chart
Code Description
AVCL5 12.7mm diameter (per 100)
AVCL6 15.2mm diameter (per 100)
AVCL7 17.8mm diameter (per 100)
AVCL8 20.3mm diameter (per 100)
AVCL9 22.8mm diameter (per 100)
AVCL10 25.4mm diameter (per 100)
AVCL11 27.7mm diameter (per 100)
AVCL12 30.5mm diameter (per 50)
AVCL14 35.5mm diameter (per 50)
AVCL16 40.6mm diameter (per 50)
AVCL18 45.7mm diameter (per 50)
AVCL20 50.8mm diameter (per 50)
Sleeving
• Size stated is internal diameter
• Operating temperature -20ºC  to +70ºC
• 100 metre coil
Code Description
2MM PVC
AVPS2GY Green/yellow
3MM PVC
AVPS3BLU Blue
AVPS3BRN Brown
AVPS3GY Green/yellow
4MM PVC
AVPS4BLU Blue
AVPS4BRN Brown
AVPS4GRY Grey
AVPS4GY Green/yellow
6MM PVC
AVPS6BLU Blue
AVPS6BRN Brown
AVPS6GY Green/yellow
8MM PVC
AVPS8GY Green/yellow
10MM PVC
AVPS10GY Green/yellow
69
Cable Tie Mountings
Code Description
SELF ADHESIVE MOUNTING BASES
AVCTB20B 19mm x 19mm black (per 100)
AVCTB20N 19mm x 19mm natural (per 100)
AVCTB28B 28mm x 28mm black (per 100)
AVCTB28N 28mm x 28mm natural (per 100)
MOUNTING CRADLE
AVCRAD48N Mounting cradle 4.8mm (per 100)
AVCRAD78N Mounting cradle 7.8mm (per 100)
Cable Accessories
Insulated Connector Blocks
Code Description
AVCB25DP 60A double pole 2 x 5 way
AVCB25SP 60A single pole 5 way
AVCB35DP 100A double pole 2 x 5 way
AVCB35SP 100A single pole 5 way
Connector Strips
Code Description
AVCS5 5 amp 10 way natural
AVCS15 15 amp 10 way natural
AVCS30 30 amp 10 way natural
PVC Insulation Tape
• 19mm x 33 metre reel
• Complies with BS 3924
• Flame retardant
Code Description
AV1933 BLACK Black
AV1933 BLUE Blue
AV1933 BROWN Brown
AV1933 GREEN Green
AV1933 GRN/YEL Green/yellow
AV1933 GREY Grey
AV1933 RED Red
AV1933 WHITE White
AV1933 YELLOW Yellow
Underground Warning Tape
• Complies to BS 2848 Type 3
• 150mm x 365 metre reel
Code Description
AVHEPTAPE Underground warning tape
Gaffer Tape
• 50mm x 50 metre reel
• General purpose cloth tape
Code Description
AVGT BLACK Black
AVGT SILVER Silver/grey
PVC Grommets
Code Description
OPEN
AVGR20O 20mm (per 100)
AVGR25O 25mm (per 100)
AVGR32O 32mm (per 50)
CLOSED
AVGR20C 20mm (per 100)
AVGR25C 25mm (per 100)
AVGR32C 32mm (per 50)
• 240V
• For indoor use only
• Made from polyethylene
• Not self extinguishing
70
Cable Accessories
Ring Terminals
Code Description
RED
AVIRR37 3.7mm red (per 100)
AVIRR43 4.3mm red (per 100)
AVIRR53 5.3mm red (per 100)
AVIRR65 6.5mm red (per 100)
BLUE
AVIRB43 4.3mm blue (per 100)
AVIRB53 5.3mm blue (per 100)
AVIRB65 6.5mm blue (per 100)
YELLOW
AVIRY43 4.3mm yellow (per 100)
AVIRY53 5.3mm yellow (per 100)
AVIRY65 6.5mm yellow (per 100)
Butt Splice Terminals
Code Description
AVISR15 Red (per 100)
AVISB25 Blue (per 100)
AVISY6 Yellow (per 100)
Female Push On Terminals
Code Description
AVIFPR63 6.3mm red (per 100)
AVIFPB63 6.3mm blue (per 100)
AVIFPY95 9.5mm yellow (per 100)
Wire Pin Terminals
Code Description
AVIPR12 12mm red (per 100)
AVIPB12 12mm blue (per 100)
AVIPY14 14mm yellow (per 100)
Insulated Terminals
• Vinyl insulation
• Flared entry terminal
• Red - 0.5-1.5mm wire size
Blue - 1.5-2.5mm wire size
Yellow - 2.5-6.0mm wire size
71
IP54 Nylon Compression Glands
Code Description
AVCG251B 20mm small black (per 100)
AVCG251R 20mm small red (per 100)
AVCG251W 20mm small white (per 100)
AVCG252B 20mm large black (per 100)
AVCG252R 20mm large red (per 100)
AVCG252W 20mm large white (per 100)
IP68 Polyamide Glands
Code Description
GREY
AVCGLNM16G 16mm (each)
AVCGLNM20SG 20mm small (each)
AVCGLNM20LG 20mm large (each)
AVCGLNM25G 25mm (each)
AVCGLNM32G 32mm (each)
RED
AVCGLNM20SR 20mm small (each)
AVCGLNM20LR 20mm large (each)
BLACK
AVCGLNM25B 25mm (each)
AVCGLNM32B 32mm (each)
WHITE
AVCGLNM25W 25mm (each)
• Complete with locknuts
• IP68
• Complete with locknut
Code Description
AVSCJ0722 7-22mm cable diameter
AVSCJ1430 14-30mm cable diameter
AVSCJ2037 20-37mm cable diameter
AVSCJ2542 25-42mm cable diameter
• Kit contains clear mould, resin pack, earth continuity, gloves and
sealing tape
• For copper and aluminium cables
Cable Joint Kits
Cable Accessories
Butt Splice Terminals
• Heavy duty copper tube
• 6mm to 95mm cable sizes
Code Description
AVT6BS 6mm (each)
AVT10BS 10mm (each)
AVT16BS 16mm (each)
AVT25BS 25mm (each)
AVT35BS 35mm (each)
AVT50BS 50mm (each)
AVT70BS 70mm (each)
AVT95BS 95mm (each)
Copper Terminals
• Heavy duty copper tube
• Bell mouth entry
• 6mm to 300mm cable sizes
• Manufactured to BS 2871/C106
Code Description
AVT6-6 6mm x 6mm hole (each)
AVT6-8 6mm x 8mm hole (each)
AVT6-10 6mm x 10mm hole (each)
AVT10-6 10mm x 6mm hole (each)
AVT10-10 10mm x 10mm hole (each)
AVT10-12 10mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT16-6 16mm x 6mm hole (each)
AVT16-8 16mm x 8mm hole (each)
AVT16-10 16mm x 10mm hole (each)
AVT16-12 16mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT25-6 25mm x 6mm hole (each)
AVT25-8 25mm x 8mm hole (each)
AVT25-10 25mm x 10mm hole (each)
AVT25-12 25mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT35-6 35mm x 6mm hole (each)
AVT35-8 35mm x 8mm hole (each)
AVT35-10 35mm x 10mm hole (each)
AVT35-12 35mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT50-6 50mm x 6mm hole (each)
AVT50-8 50mm x 8mm hole (each)
AVT50-10 50mm x 10mm hole (each)
AVT50-12 50mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT50-14 50mm x 14mm hole (each)
AVT70-8 70mm x 8mm hole (each)
AVT70-10 70mm x 10mm hole (each)
AVT70-12 70mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT70-14 70mm x 14mm hole (each)
AVT70-16 70mm x 16mm hole (each)
AVT95-8 95mm x 8mm hole (each)
AVT95-10 95mm x 10mm hole (each)
AVT95-12 95mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT95-16 95mm x 16mm hole (each)
AVT120-8 120mm x 8mm hole (each)
AVT120-10 120mm x 10mm hole (each)
AVT120-12 120mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT120-14 120mm x 14mm hole (each)
AVT120-16 120mm x 16mm hole (each)
AVT150-10 150mm x 10mm hole (each)
AVT150-12 150mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT150-14 150mm x 14mm hole (each)
AVT150-16 150mm x 16mm hole (each)
AVT185-10 185mm x 10mm hole (each)
AVT185-12 185mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT185-14 185mm x 14mm hole (each)
AVT185-16 185mm x 16mm hole (each)
AVT240-12 240mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT240-14 240mm x 14mm hole (each)
AVT240-16 240mm x 16mm hole (each)
AVT300-12 300mm x 12mm hole (each)
AVT300-16 300mm x 16mm hole (each)
72
Tooling
Code Description
AVCC35 Cable cutter up to 35mm
AVCC50 Cable cutter up to 50mm
AVCC240 Cable cutter up to 240mm
AVWS6 Wire strippers 0.13-6.0mm
AVRCT6 Ratchet crimp tool 0.5-6mm
AVRCT6K Ratchet crimp tool kit with 5 dies
AVCLT50 Crimp tool non-ratchet 6-50mm
AVCLT150 Crimp tool non-ratchet 25-150mm
AVWS6 AVCC35
NEW